CASM electric cylinders
Electro Mechanical Systems Limited          tel: 0118 981 7391          info@ems-ltd.com          www.ems-limited.co.uk
The modular electric cylinder system
CASM electric cylinders are ideally suited to performing fast and
powerful linear movements. Unlike pneumatic or hydraulic cylin-
ders, CASM electric cylinders are flexible and thus can be positioned
precisely. Furthermore, due to a reduced number of components,
the whole system is more cost-effective, resulting in lower energy

Slots for proximity sensor
with option M
Ordering key
Type
Screw:
Lead screw 20¥4 mm LS
Ball screw 20¥10 mm BN
Ball screw 20¥20 mm BF
Stroke:
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
700 mm 700
800 mm 800
Option1):
Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered A
Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted (see orientation of slots on above drawing) M
C A S M – 6 3 – – 0 A – 0 0 0
Linear units
1) Motor, adapter kit and accessories need to be ordered separately